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In Amelia's Destiny, D.G. Torrens captivated readers with her inner-strength, strong will and

dogged-determination to overcome any obstacle placed in her path. Now a mother, Amelia takes

her readers on an emotional journey, of what motherhood means to her and how she used her own

past as an example of, 'How not to parent.'Amelia shares her journey in her well-known, candid

manner. After suffering two great losses in recent times, Amelia weaves her emotions like never

before, revealing her deepest, emotion-filled feelings of grief. The loss of two great people in her life

came unexpectedly close together and tested Amelia's strength once more. Amelia The Mother,

updates readers on all of the people who have passed through her life mentioned in books #1 & #2.

Amelia's journey weaves a web of powerful words - words that will inspire the reader and remain

with them long after they put the book down...Quote by Amelia: Our journey through life is not a

straight road, it has many junctions. Do we turn left or right? No one knows, we have to take a leap

of faith...
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Thank you for sharing more of your story with us. I appreciate how you use this book to alert your



readers to safe and practical parenting as well as the devastating affects of child abuse as we age.

How wonderful that you were able to choose the opposite path for your daughter, and that you are

so loving and supportive towards your brother as well.Thank you too for hi-lighting the facts of

mental illness. Without the love, care, and support of family and friends, those who struggle with a

brain disorder are so lost and misunderstood in our society.

The interactions between mother and daughter are delightful.Husband is not a well-defined

character was he sick or better at the end of the book? After three books-There is still so much me

me me.I spoke on the radio. I went to see Grandma. I ran in the marathon. It reminds me of a school

essay-what did you doOn winter vacation.

I really enjoyed her first two books but this book is nothing more than an advertisement. Their is no

story no meat to the book. As someone who has read thousands of books, I have never read one so

full of self promotion. Good thing I read it for free!

I thought this book was a perfect knot for the first two, it really tied them all together. With everything

Amelia goes through she still manages to come out on top! It can be a hard read at times as she

goes through hardships, but it is real life and that's what makes the book so intriguing. She is faced

with loss of loved ones, and at one point in the book explores a whole new culture. There is a lot we

as readers can take from this book-encouragement to never give up, motivation to be a better

person, and inspiration to try new things-to name a few.

DG TorrensAmelia the MotherBook 3 in this series.Have the tissues at hand, this book was hard to

read so it must have been very difficult to write. Amelia as a youngster had life so very hard and she

was determined it would be different for her daughter.This is probably the hardest book I have read

in many a year. Follow Amelia through her life as it is now with her own child a child that is loved by

her parents, Amelia has now found a happier life with her daughter and wonderful husband

Lucas.You will love this book but remember the tissues.5+* 01 February 2017.

A very good story and the third book in this series about a young woman that has had abusive

childhood and shows her daughter love

Found the third book in this series to be a touching ending to this story. You have done a lot to be



proud of.

The accomplishments in Amelia's life after all she went through are amazing. She took her personal

tragedy and turned it into victory! This book is inspiring. Her ability to become what her daughter

needed despite no training leaves me speechless.
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